
Season Fixture

Day 1

 (/)

Draws Ladder Statistics Basketball Finder

Year:

2024

Organisation:

Basketball Queensland

Competition:

2024 Pan Pacific Masters - Basketball

Team:

All

Division:

All

Date:

Start date End date

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L +40 BLUE M+ 57 : 18 TWFRT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 697693

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

WILDCATS ORANGE WO 24 : 47 ADL RedsAR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 697694

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L +40 RED M+ 33 : 54 Has BeensHB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 697695

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L +40 Ballistyx M+ 34 : 44 Wildcats 40sW4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 697696

https://registration.basketballconnect.com/


Sun, Nov 3, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

We had Dreams Team WH 25 : 29 Auckland BalboasAB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 697697

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Solid D SD 14 : 61 RenegadesR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 697698

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Harbour City Breakers 30+ HC 16 : 21 Brisbane Spectres 30sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 697699

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Cainsaws C 13 : 57 Oz SquadOS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 697700

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Abau Nadi AN 17 : 26 BK BallersBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 697707

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Breakers 40s Yellow B4 36 : 22 Slam drunkSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 697708

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Mad Minions MM 18 : 32 WildcatsW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 697701

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Unis-ex U 23 : 18 Breakers BlackBB



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 697702

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Rejects R 18 : 33 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 697703

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 75+ AM 23 : 14 M&L O/75 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 697704

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 39 : 18 FankeysF

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 697705

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

SL 45 Blue S4 38 : 26 2620 Globetrotters2G

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 697709

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Camo Toes CT 33 : 20 Wildcats 45W4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 697710

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Zero Heroes ZH 28 : 30 3 Dollar Allstarz3D

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 697711

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L Red Men 45+ MR 37 : 49 TaxmenT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre



Match ID: 697712

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

OLDSCHOOL O 15 : 32 Capital RecruitCR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 697713

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Pirates P 28 : 28 GlenparkG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 697714

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Melbourne East Masters 55+ ME 17 : 39 The BishopsTB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 697715

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/75 Blue MO 12 : 22 M&L O/75 GoldMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 697755

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

GOATS G 41 : 12 Harbour City Breakers 30+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 697716

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 30s BS 25 : 15 CainsawsC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 697717

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

BK Ballers BB 25 : 17 Harbour City Breakers 40+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 697722



Sun, Nov 3, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Gold Coast Jaguars GC 56 : 24 Australian Defence ForceAD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 697723

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 55s men W5 31 : 26 M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Red)M5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 697718

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Sri Lanka Masters - Red SL 13 : 57 Megabucks 55'sM5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 697719

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks65 M 23 : 16 M&L Blue 65MB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 697720

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Hobart McElders HM 36 : 22 WildcatsW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 697721

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Auckland Balboas AB 23 : 26 M&L +40 BallistyxM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 697727

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Renegades R 70 : 25 DONKD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 697728

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L O/75 Blue MO 29 : 13 M&L WhiteMW



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 697730

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L O/75 S MO 18 : 14 Adelaide Masters 75+AM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 697731

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 35s W3 7 : 30 CoastersC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 697729

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Femme Fatale FF 18 : 9 M&L Blue 70MB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 697724

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Shuins S 32 : 13 Brisbane DazllersBD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 697725

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 12 : 25 Butterflies 65B6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 697726

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 44 : 20 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 697732

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Breakers Black BB 22 : 12 Mad MinionsMM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre



Match ID: 697737

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 16 : 14 Lady BumpsLB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 697738

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

GOATS G 44 : 21 Sharks 35sS3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 697733

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)
M&L 55+ mens' A-grade

(White)
M5 36 : 23 PiratesP

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 697739

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats old boys WO 29 : 24 DestroyersD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 697734

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks Black MB 22 : 29 Tassie Devils 1986-88TD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 697735

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue 60 Men MB 46 : 23 Hoop2HoopH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 697736

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 40s BS 52 : 12 Abau NadiAN

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 697746



Sun, Nov 3, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 20 : 35 Breakers 40s YellowB4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 697747

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Blue) M5 35 : 27 Wildcats 55s menW5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 697743

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats W 11 : 27 Melbourne East Masters 65+ME

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 697744

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

M&L Red 65 MR 13 : 28 Adelaide Reds Over 65sAR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 697745

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Unis-ex U 23 : 23 Adelaide MastersAM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 697740

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks 60s Blue M6 34 : 17 M&L White 60 MenMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 697741

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks WA MW 17 : 18 Glenpark 60G6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 697742

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Hoop Hussies HH 45 : 18 Sri Lanka Masters - OrangeSL



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 697706

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L +45 Ballistyx M+ 36 : 29 SL 45 BlueS4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 697754

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Taxmen T 59 : 32 Zero HeroesZH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 697749

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

3 Dollar Allstarz 3D 24 : 28 OLDSCHOOLO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 697750

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Capital Recruit CR 46 : 37 M&L Red Men 45+MR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 697751

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue 65 MB 17 : 18 Adelaide MastersAM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 697752

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Hawthorn Masters HM 29 : 37 Oxygen ThievesOT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 697753

Sun, Nov 3, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Dazllers BD 19 : 13 M&L WhiteMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre



Day 2

Match ID: 697748

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L Mens 50+ B White MM 21 : 46 Sunshine Coast PhoenixSC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 698981

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

ProBall Ragers PR 46 : 14 MADM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698983

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Zenmasters Z 64 : 30 Ballarat RamsBR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698989

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Myths & Legends M& 9 : 18 Oz SquadOS

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698979

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L White MW 23 : 14 Coffs Harbour SunsetsCH

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698982

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats 60s W6 11 : 14 Brisbane EdgeBE

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698985

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats Black WB 14 : 32 NZOBTN



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698986

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Gold Coast Hacks GC 27 : 25 Wildcats men 50WM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698980

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Sri Lanka Master - White SL 15 : 69 Alley OopsAO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698984

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Orsum O 16 : 13 JumpStartsJ

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698987

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Breakers Black BB 21 : 18 WildcatsW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 698988

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 28 : 10 Rejects +5R+

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699209

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 30s BS 19 : 38 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698922

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Harbour City Breakers 30+ HC 19 : 52 Oz SquadOS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre



Match ID: 698927

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 75+ AM 14 : 8 M&L WhiteMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698923

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/75 S MO Abandoned M&L O/75 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698928

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

ADL Reds AR 52 : 19 M&L +40 REDM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698930

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Brisbane Dazllers BD 14 : 22 Femme FataleFF

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698925

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L White MW 11 : 18 M&L BlueMB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698929

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue 70 MB 10 : 26 ShuinsS

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698932

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

DONK D 45 : 21 Solid DSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 698926



Mon, Nov 4, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats 40s W4 43 : 34 We had Dreams TeamWH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 698931

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 17 : 36 Ol' Dirty BasketsOD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699210

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Lady Bumps LB 46 : 10 RejectsR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698937

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Glenpark G 12 : 35 M&L 55+ mens' A-grade
(White)

M5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698933

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Pirates P 24 : 34 The BishopsTB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698939

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 22 : 39 Slam drunkSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 698934

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Reds Over 65s AR 22 : 13 Hobart McEldersHM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698935

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 19 : 32 Hawthorn MastersHM



Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698936

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Oxygen Thieves OT 11 : 20 Megabucks65M

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698938

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Red) M5 21 : 24 M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Blue)M5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 698940

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Sri Lanka Masters - Red SL 29 : 40 Wildcats 55s menW5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698941

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Coffs Harbour Sunsets CH 20 : 14 Myths & LegendsM&

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698942

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 19 : 8 Wildcats 60sW6

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698948

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 45s BS 29 : 15 TAZT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698945

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

BTB's B 19 : 32 BREAKERSB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre



Match ID: 698951

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats W 17 : 15 Unis-exU

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698952

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Gold Coast Jaguars GC 51 : 28 Breakers 40s YellowB4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698946

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Melbourne East Masters 65+ ME 16 : 20 M&L Red 65MR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698944

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Abau Nadi AN 14 : 23 Harbour City Breakers 40+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698943

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 40s BS 39 : 13 BK BallersBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698949

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 29 : 18 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 698950

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Fankeys F 40 : 22 Sri Lanka Masters - OrangeSL

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 698953



Mon, Nov 4, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW 0 : 0 M&L O/75 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698947

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Ballarat Rams BR 10 : 32 ProBall RagersPR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 698913

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

MAD M 38 : 28 M&L Mens 50+ B WhiteMM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698915

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Sunshine Coast Phoenix SC 26 : 34 ZenmastersZ

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698920

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Edge BE 28 : 16 M&L WhiteMW

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698914

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 7 : 34 Wildcats BlackWB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698916

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Versalux Vixens VV 18 : 22 GrowlersG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698919

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L Mens 50+ B Blue MM 56 : 13 Sri Lanka Master - WhiteSL



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698918

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Butterflies 60 B6 28 : 8 OrsumO

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698921

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

GOATS G 35 : 19 CainsawsC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 698917

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

To be advised TB 40 : 21 Australian Defence ForceAD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699211

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 47 : 16 Brisbane Spectres 30sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 698963

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW FW : FL M&L O/75 SMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 698962

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Has Beens HB 40 : 52 M&L +40 BLUEM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698961

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Auckland Balboas AB 25 : 24 Wildcats 40sW4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre



Match ID: 698954

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L 55+ mens' A-grade
(White)

M5 55 : 17 Melbourne East Masters 55+ME

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698960

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Hobart McElders HM 26 : 16 M&L Red 65MR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698956

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats W 17 : 35 Adelaide Reds Over 65sAR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698959

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Hawthorn Masters HM 31 : 20 M&L Blue 65MB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698957

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Oxygen Thieves OT 17 : 15 Adelaide MastersAM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698958

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks 55's M5 45 : 12 M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Red)M5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 698955

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

BREAKERS B 30 : 24 Brisbane Spectres 45sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 698965



Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Butterflies 65 B6 21 : 20 Femme FataleFF

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698964

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Slam drunk SD 16 : 56 Gold Coast JaguarsGC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698971

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Harbour City Breakers 40+ HC 15 : 34 Brisbane Spectres 40sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698970

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 29 : 25 Megabucks WAMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698966

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Glenpark 60 G6 22 : 25 Megabucks 60s BlueM6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 698968

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

M&L White 60 Men MW 21 : 11 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698973

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Destroyers D 14 : 22 M&L Blue 60 MenMB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698967

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Hoop2Hoop H 22 : 51 Megabucks BlackMB



Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698969

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Tassie Devils 1986-88 TD 40 : 17 Wildcats old boysWO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698972

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Growlers G 38 : 23 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 698974

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

NZOBT N 22 : 11 Versalux VixensVV

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 698977

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Ol' Dirty Baskets OD 38 : 62 Veteran MaximumVM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699212

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Cainsaws C 18 : 24 Harbour City Breakers 30+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698975

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Hoop Hussies HH 46 : 16 Wildcats 35sW3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698976

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Sharks 35s S3 22 : 25 TroubleshootersT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre



Day 3

Match ID: 698978

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

TWFR T 46 : 21 WILDCATS ORANGEWO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698924

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Megabucks 70 M7 20 : 14 M&L O/70 WhiteMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699052

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Unis-ex U 15 : 15 Adelaide Masters 70+AM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699060

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/70 Blue MO 14 : 20 Adelaide Reds70AR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699235

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

NZOBT N 34 : 18 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699054

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Versalux Vixens VV 26 : 11 Wildcats BlackWB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699058

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

BREAKERS B 20 : 10 TAZT



Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699051

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

BTB's B 27 : 22 Brisbane Spectres 45sBS

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699057

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

We had Dreams Team WH 51 : 33 DONKD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699055

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L +40 Ballistyx M+ 40 : 20 Solid DSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699219

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 27 : 8 Mad MinionsMM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699053

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Unis-ex U 17 : 18 Lady BumpsLB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699056

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Harbour City Breakers 30+ HC 29 : 15 Brisbane Spectres 30sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699059

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Alley Oops AO 41 : 16 M&L Mens 50+ B BlueMM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre



Match ID: 699002

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Sri Lanka Master - White SL 24 : 47 Wildcats men 50WM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699013

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

JumpStarts J 12 : 28 Butterflies 60B6

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699010

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L Mens 50+ B White MM 6 : 57 ProBall RagersPR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699011

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Cainsaws C 19 : 58 Oz SquadOS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699005

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Melbourne East Masters 65+ ME 8 : 27 Hobart McEldersHM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699007

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L Red 65 MR 39 : 24 WildcatsW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699008

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 15 : 10 Megabucks65M

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699003



Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue 65 MB 14 : 19 Oxygen ThievesOT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699006

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Abau Nadi AN 20 : 47 BK BallersBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699004

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Breakers 40s Yellow B4 25 : 13 Slam drunkSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699009

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Gold Coast Jaguars GC 49 : 18 Australian Defence ForceAD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699012

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

MAD M 24 : 55 ZenmastersZ

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699017

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Sunshine Coast Phoenix SC 34 : 23 Ballarat RamsBR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699021

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Myths & Legends M& 10 : 20 M&L WhiteMW

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699016

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 19 : 13 Brisbane EdgeBE



Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699020

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

2620 Globetrotters 2G 20 : 51 M&L +45 BallistyxM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699019

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

To be advised TB 31 : 29 Ol' Dirty BasketsOD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699213

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 21 : 63 Veteran MaximumVM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699214

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 59 : 21 Wildcats 35sW3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699015

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Sri Lanka Masters - Orange SL 11 : 40 CoastersC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699018

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Fankeys F 31 : 27 Sharks 35sS3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699022

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Hoop Hussies HH 39 : 19 TroubleshootersT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre



Match ID: 699023

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/75 Gold MO 25 : 13 Adelaide MastersAM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699014

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L O/70 White MO 14 : 16 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699032

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 70+ AM 16 : 25 M&L O/70 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699234

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Coffs Harbour Sunsets CH 37 : 26 Wildcats 60sW6

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699024

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW - Myths & LegendsM&

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699028

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 30s BS 33 : 6 CainsawsC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699025

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

GOATS G 32 : 15 Harbour City Breakers 30+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699030



Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Dazllers BD 16 : 25 M&L Blue 70MB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699026

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Butterflies 65 B6 29 : 6 M&L WhiteMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699027

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 7 : 13 Femme FataleFF

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699031

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 15 : 42 Versalux VixensVV

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 698993

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats Black WB 7 : 38 GrowlersG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699001

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

DONK D 19 : 40 Auckland BalboasAB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 698994

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Mad Minions MM 17 : 14 RejectsR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 698995

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Reds Over 65s AR 23 : 14 Melbourne East Masters 65+ME



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 698990

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks65 M 17 : 15 Hawthorn MastersHM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698992

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

TWFR T 19 : 53 ADL RedsAR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 698991

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L +40 BLUE M+ 52 : 30 M&L +40 REDM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698998

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Has Beens HB 74 : 25 WILDCATS ORANGEWO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 698999

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Glenpark 60 G6 25 : 10 Unis-exU

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 698996

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks 60s Blue M6 22 : 26 Megabucks WAMW

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 698997

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L White 60 Men MW 33 : 23 Adelaide MastersAM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre



Match ID: 699000

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L Mens 50+ B Blue MM 36 : 25 Gold Coast HacksGC

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699036

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Veteran Maximum VM 39 : 33 To be advisedTB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699216

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Solid D SD 33 : 61 We had Dreams TeamWH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699039

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Renegades R 46 : 20 M&L +40 BallistyxM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699215

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

BK Ballers BB 24 : 12 Harbour City Breakers 40+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699034

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 40s BS 49 : 21 Abau NadiAN

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699035

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 17 : 30 Breakers 40s YellowB4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699033



Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Hoop2Hoop H 33 : 23 Wildcats old boysWO

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699037

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks Black MB 23 : 23 M&L Blue 60 MenMB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699038

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 13 : 14 OrsumO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699042

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Rejects +5 R+ 13 : 37 JumpStartsJ

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699217

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Lady Bumps LB 21 : 14 Breakers BlackBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699040

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Rejects R 13 : 22 Unis-exU

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699041

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Shuins S 26 : 13 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699044

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Tassie Devils 1986-88 TD 34 : 17 DestroyersD



Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699043

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Growlers G 18 : 17 NZOBTN

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699045

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L +45 Ballistyx M+ 29 : 34 Camo ToesCT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699047

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

SL 45 Blue S4 31 : 29 Wildcats 45W4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699048

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L Red Men 45+ MR 30 : 24 OLDSCHOOLO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699046

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Taxmen T 40 : 26 3 Dollar Allstarz3D

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699049

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Capital Recruit CR 26 : 25 Zero HeroesZH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699218

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 45 : 33 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre



Day 4

Match ID: 699050

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Reds70 AR 16 : 15 Megabucks 70M7

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699029

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

BREAKERS B 18 : 27 Brisbane Spectres 45sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699125

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

To be advised TB 40 : 20 Australian Defence ForceAD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699223

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

TWFR T 44 : 78 Has BeensHB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699126

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats 40s W4 28 : 52 RenegadesR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699127

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

DONK D 37 : 46 M&L +40 BallistyxM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699224

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 12 : 18 M&L WhiteMW



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699128

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Reds70 AR 26 : 23 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699070

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/70 White MO 12 : 17 Adelaide Masters 70+AM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699073

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Megabucks 70 M7 15 : 20 M&L O/70 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699236

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats W 37 : 32 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699074

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Coasters C 10 : 42 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699071

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Sri Lanka Masters - Orange SL 19 : 39 Sharks 35sS3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699072

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Fankeys F 26 : 18 TroubleshootersT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre



Match ID: 699075

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 36 : 27 Hoop HussiesHH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699076

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 20 : 41 Wildcats BlackWB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699079

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Versalux Vixens VV 16 : 34 GrowlersG

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699086

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Melbourne East Masters 55+ ME 23 : 40 PiratesP

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699077

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

The Bishops TB 25 : 10 GlenparkG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699084

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/75 Blue MO 20 : 8 M&L WhiteMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699082

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/75 S MO 17 : 6 Adelaide Masters 75+AM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699085



Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Abau Nadi AN 16 : 35 Harbour City Breakers 40+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699078

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 40s BS 21 : 8 BK BallersBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699081

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Femme Fatale FF 15 : 3 M&L WhiteMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699080

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Slam drunk SD 24 : 54 Gold Coast JaguarsGC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699083

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 45 W4 28 : 43 M&L +45 BallistyxM+

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699095

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Blue) M5 33 : 23 Sri Lanka Masters - RedSL

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699087

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 55s men W5 15 : 48 Megabucks 55'sM5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699094

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

3 Dollar Allstarz 3D 36 : 26 Capital RecruitCR



Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699089

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

OLDSCHOOL O 29 : 41 TaxmenT

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699092

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Zero Heroes ZH 25 : 37 M&L Red Men 45+MR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699221

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L +40 RED M+ 35 : 37 WILDCATS ORANGEWO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699088

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

ADL Reds AR 25 : 36 M&L +40 BLUEM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699093

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Renegades R 37 : 28 Auckland BalboasAB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699090

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Solid D SD 22 : 58 Wildcats 40sW4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699091

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Shuins S 9 : 19 Butterflies 65B6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre



Match ID: 699096

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue 70 MB 4 : 12 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699097

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 45s BS 39 : 13 TAZT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699065

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

BTB's B 19 : 32 BREAKERSB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699068

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Ol' Dirty Baskets OD 38 : 54 Veteran MaximumVM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699220

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Growlers G FW : FL M&L BlueMB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699062

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

NZOBT N FW : FL Versalux VixensVV

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699067

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

2620 Globetrotters 2G 9 : 40 Camo ToesCT

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699064



Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Edge BE 18 : 10 Myths & LegendsM&

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699061

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats men 50 WM 20 : 27 M&L Mens 50+ B BlueMM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699069

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 22 : 18 Breakers BlackBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699063

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Rejects R 9 : 29 WildcatsW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699066

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Glenpark G 42 : 18 Melbourne East Masters 55+ME

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699099

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW 30 : 18 Wildcats 60sW6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699102

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 19 : 15 Coffs Harbour SunsetsCH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699106

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Ballarat Rams BR 42 : 19 MADM



Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699098

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

ProBall Ragers PR 38 : 25 Sunshine Coast PhoenixSC

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699103

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Zenmasters Z 85 : 24 M&L Mens 50+ B WhiteMM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699107

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Butterflies 60 B6 20 : 14 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699100

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Orsum O 32 : 11 Rejects +5R+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699222

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Harbour City Breakers 40+ HC 22 : 43 Brisbane Spectres 40sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699105

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 24 : 37 Slam drunkSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699101

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Gold Coast Jaguars GC 54 : 16 Breakers 40s YellowB4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre



Match ID: 699104

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

The Bishops TB 10 : 24 M&L 55+ mens' A-grade
(White)

M5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699113

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 75+ AM 11 : 10 M&L O/75 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699108

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks 55's M5 59 : 14 M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Blue)M5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699109

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 40s W4 48 : 26 DONKD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699117

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Sri Lanka Masters - Orange SL 12 : 19 Wildcats 35sW3

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699110

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Hoop Hussies HH 33 : 25 CoastersC

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699112

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 42 : 17 Sharks 35sS3

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699115



Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

GOATS G 48 : 21 TroubleshootersT

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699118

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Destroyers D 26 : 28 Hoop2HoopH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699111

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue 60 Men MB 31 : 30 Tassie Devils 1986-88TD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699114

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats old boys WO 14 : 40 Megabucks BlackMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699116

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats Black WB FL : FW NZOBTN

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699124

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Red) M5 40 : 21 Sri Lanka Masters - RedSL

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699121

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Lady Bumps LB 28 : 17 Mad MinionsMM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699119

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 20 : 34 Megabucks 60s BlueM6



Day 5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699120

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks WA MW 31 : 14 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699122

Wed, Nov 6, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L White 60 Men MW 22 : 24 Glenpark 60G6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699123

Tue, Nov 5, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

TAZ T 13 : 27 BTB'sB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699137

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 70+ AM 18 : 18 Megabucks 70M7

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699186

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/70 White MO 23 : 20 Adelaide Reds70AR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699189

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/70 Blue MO 20 : 11 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699237

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

To be advised 26 : 38 Ol' Dirty Baskets



TB OD
Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699230

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 66 : 33 Veteran MaximumVM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699231

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Unis-ex U 14 : 24 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699187

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Breakers Black BB 47 : 12 RejectsR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699188

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

BREAKERS B FW : FL TAZT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699142

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

BTB's B 12 : 31 Brisbane Spectres 45sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699149

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 30s BS 15 : 34 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699140

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Harbour City Breakers 30+ HC 20 : 47 Oz SquadOS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre



Match ID: 699148

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Growlers G 12 : 16 NZOBTN

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699141

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 19 : 65 Versalux VixensVV

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699143

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Auckland Balboas AB FW : FL Solid DSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699139

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

We had Dreams Team WH 25 : 58 RenegadesR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699146

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L +40 RED M+ 25 : 16 TWFRT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699144

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

ADL Reds AR 24 : 34 Has BeensHB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699147

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L White MW 16 : 10 M&L O/75 GoldMO

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699145



Thu, Nov 7, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM Abandoned M&L O/75 BlueMO

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699150

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Alley Oops AO 46 : 19 Gold Coast HacksGC

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699151

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Brisbane Edge BE 20 : 22 Coffs Harbour SunsetsCH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699152

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L White MW 17 : 14 Oz SquadOS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699156

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats 60s W6 19 : 16 Myths & LegendsM&

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699159

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 75+ AM 29 : 12 M&L WhiteMW

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699153

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/75 S MO 21 : 18 M&L O/75 BlueMO

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699161

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 21 : 42 Glenpark 60G6



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699154

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Megabucks WA MW 26 : 19 M&L White 60 MenMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699158

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Unis-ex U 19 : 40 Megabucks 60s BlueM6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699160

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 28 : 21 CoastersC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699155

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Fankeys F 22 : 41 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699157

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Veteran Maximum VM 40 : 37 To be advisedTB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699228

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

3 Dollar Allstarz 3D 31 : 38 M&L Red Men 45+MR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699165

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

OLDSCHOOL O 24 : 31 Zero HeroesZH

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre



Match ID: 699227

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

JumpStarts J 7 : 18 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699163

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Rejects +5 R+ 14 : 48 Butterflies 60B6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699229

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Camo Toes CT 43 : 28 SL 45 BlueS4

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699164

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 45 W4 33 : 19 2620 Globetrotters2G

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699169

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 35s W3 13 : 33 Sharks 35sS3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699167

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Sri Lanka Masters - Orange SL 17 : 31 TroubleshootersT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699170

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Destroyers D 25 : 42 Megabucks BlackMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699162



Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue 60 Men MB 22 : 17 Wildcats old boysWO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699166

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Tassie Devils 1986-88 TD 37 : 18 Hoop2HoopH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699168

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

TAZ T 18 : 22 BTB'sB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 706871

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 23 : 42 Ol' Dirty BasketsOD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699225

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

GOATS G 56 : 15 CainsawsC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699131

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 33 : 16 Brisbane Spectres 30sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699138

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

NZOBT N FW : FL M&L BlueMB

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699132

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Versalux Vixens VV 33 : 16 Wildcats BlackWB



Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699135

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Taxmen T 35 : 38 Capital RecruitCR

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699136

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Mad Minions MM 6 : 23 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699129

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats W 28 : 14 Lady BumpsLB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699133

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L +40 Ballistyx M+ 39 : 27 We had Dreams TeamWH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699226

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Butterflies 65 B6 26 : 14 Brisbane DazllersBD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699130

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW Abandoned M&L O/75 BlueMO

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699134

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Gold Coast Hacks GC 19 : 30 Sri Lanka Master - WhiteSL

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre



Match ID: 699171

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats men 50 WM 48 : 67 Alley OopsAO

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699174

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW 17 : 39 M&L O/75 SMO

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699175

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Femme Fatale FF 6 : 25 ShuinsS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699172

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW 9 : 14 M&L Blue 70MB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699173

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Cainsaws C 8 : 20 Harbour City Breakers 30+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699178

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats Black WB 12 : 25 GrowlersG

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699181

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Ballarat Rams BR 54 : 26 M&L Mens 50+ B WhiteMM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699176



Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

ProBall Ragers PR 13 : 24 ZenmastersZ

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699179

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Sunshine Coast Phoenix SC 29 : 30 MADM

Runaway Bay Indoor Stadium-RBIS1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699180

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

WILDCATS ORANGE WO 41 : 57 M&L +40 BLUEM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699177

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Fankeys F 24 : 52 Hoop HussiesHH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699182

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 35s W3 15 : 36 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699183

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Coasters C 14 : 22 Sharks 35sS3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699184

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 46 : 30 TroubleshootersT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699185

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 08:00 AM (+10)

NZOBT N 33 : 15 Wildcats BlackWB



Finals

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 707803

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks 55's M5 25 : 10 GlenparkG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 706836

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)
M&L 55+ mens' A-grade

(White)
M5 64 : 14 M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Red)M5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 706835

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Melbourne East Masters 55+ ME 35 : 19 Sri Lanka Masters - RedSL

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 706839

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks 55's M5 25 : 10 GlenparkG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 706948

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Blue) M5 23 : 35 PiratesP

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 706949

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

The Bishops TB 34 : 12 Wildcats 55s menW5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 706837

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

M&L O/75 Gold M&L O/75 Blue



MO - MO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 706951

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks65 M 23 : 6 Melbourne East Masters 65+ME

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 706802

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Reds Over 65s AR 24 : 10 Adelaide MastersAM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 706803

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Oxygen Thieves OT 34 : 22 M&L Red 65MR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 706804

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Hobart McElders HM 30 : 24 Hawthorn MastersHM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 706805

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue 65 MB 25 : 20 WildcatsW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 706806

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 40s BS 44 : 14 Australian Defence ForceAD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 706872

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

BK Ballers BB 21 : 25 Slam drunkSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre



Match ID: 706874

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Gold Coast Jaguars GC FW : FL Abau NadiAN

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 706873

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Breakers 40s Yellow B4 22 : 17 Harbour City Breakers 40+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 706875

Thu, Nov 7, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW - Adelaide MastersAM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 706950

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 08:00 AM (+10)

Growlers G 22 : 21 Versalux VixensVV

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 707805

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Glenpark 60 G6 14 : 29 Tassie Devils 1986-88TD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 707524

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue 60 Men MB 34 : 27 Megabucks 60s BlueM6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 707555

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Megabucks WA MW 25 : 23 Hoop2HoopH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 707556

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)



Megabucks Black MB 50 : 27 M&L White 60 MenMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 707557

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 22 : 24 DestroyersD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 707558

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats old boys WO 22 : 17 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 707559

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Alley Oops AO 24 : 28 ProBall RagersPR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 707906

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Zenmasters Z 56 : 29 M&L Mens 50+ B BlueMM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 707907

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats men 50 WM 30 : 21 Sunshine Coast PhoenixSC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 707908

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Ballarat Rams BR 27 : 7 Gold Coast HacksGC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 707909

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Sri Lanka Master - White SL 31 : 49 M&L Mens 50+ B WhiteMM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre



Match ID: 707910

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L +40 BLUE M+ 45 : 33 Wildcats 40sW4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 707913

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Renegades R 42 : 37 Has BeensHB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 707914

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats W 29 : 42 Hawthorn MastersHM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 707905

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L White MW 18 : 24 OrsumO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 707564

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Butterflies 60 B6 21 : 9 Oz SquadOS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 707566

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Coffs Harbour Sunsets CH 14 : 17 JumpStartsJ

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 707567

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 11 : 13 Brisbane EdgeBE

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 707570



Fri, Nov 8, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

BREAKERS B 40 : 11 TAZT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 707804

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 45s BS 30 : 11 BTB'sB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 707806

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue 70 MB 16 : 16 Brisbane DazllersBD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 708114

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks65 M 20 : 18 Hobart McEldersHM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 707901

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Reds Over 65s AR 32 : 13 Oxygen ThievesOT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 707902

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Melbourne East Masters 65+ ME 9 : 27 Adelaide MastersAM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 707903

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue 65 MB 31 : 14 M&L Red 65MR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 707904

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M5 42 : 25 PiratesP



M&L 55+ mens' A-grade
(White)

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 707565

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks 55's M5 22 : 17 The BishopsTB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 707568

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Red) M5 20 : 17 GlenparkG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 707569

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Melbourne East Masters 55+ ME 47 : 24 Wildcats 55s menW5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 707571

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Sri Lanka Masters - Red SL 24 : 57 M&L 55+ mens' A-grade (Blue)M5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 707802

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Veteran Maximum VM 59 : 28 Australian Defence ForceAD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 707560

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

To be advised TB 33 : 37 Ol' Dirty BasketsOD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 707561

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 45 : 22 Brisbane Spectres 30sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre



Match ID: 707899

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

GOATS G 54 : 28 Harbour City Breakers 30+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 707900

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats W 20 : 22 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 707522

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 40s BS 22 : 28 Breakers 40s YellowB4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 707911

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Gold Coast Jaguars GC 53 : 12 Slam drunkSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 707912

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 15 : 17 Harbour City Breakers 40+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 707915

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Abau Nadi AN FL : FW BK BallersBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 707917

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 75+ AM 30 : 18 M&L WhiteMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 707897



Fri, Nov 8, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

M&L O/75 S MO 14 : 6 M&L O/75 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 707898

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 18 : 15 Lady BumpsLB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 707523

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Camo Toes CT 27 : 39 TaxmenT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 707807

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Capital Recruit CR 23 : 39 M&L +45 BallistyxM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 707808

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

SL 45 Blue S4 22 : 61 3 Dollar Allstarz3D

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 707809

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L Red Men 45+ MR 35 : 25 Wildcats 45W4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 707810

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

2620 Globetrotters 2G 21 : 41 OLDSCHOOLO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 707811

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW 12 : 10 Adelaide MastersAM



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 707562

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

M&L O/75 Gold MO 8 : 10 M&L O/75 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 707563

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Sunshine Coast Phoenix SC 41 : 25 Gold Coast HacksGC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 708182

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats men 50 WM 39 : 37 Ballarat RamsBR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 708184

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

ADL Reds AR 40 : 26 Auckland BalboasAB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 707916

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

TWFR T 38 : 43 M&L +40 BallistyxM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 707918

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L +40 RED M+ 17 : 59 We had Dreams TeamWH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 707919

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

WILDCATS ORANGE WO FW : FW DONKD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre



Match ID: 707920

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

M&L White MW 4 : 20 M&L O/75 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 708642

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 16 : 13 M&L O/75 GoldMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 708643

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Breakers 40s Yellow B4 20 : 56 Gold Coast JaguarsGC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 708591

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

M&L Mens 50+ B White MM 32 : 37 MADM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 708183

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

3 Dollar Allstarz 3D 37 : 27 M&L Red Men 45+MR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 708639

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Unis-ex U 28 : 14 M&L O/70 WhiteMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 708586

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters AM 37 : 22 Unis-exU

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 708163



Sat, Nov 9, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Destroyers D FW : FL Wildcats old boysWO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 708164

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Hoop2Hoop H 31 : 23 M&L White 60 MenMW

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 708165

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 10:00 AM (+10)

Megabucks WA MW 23 : 38 Megabucks BlackMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 708166

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD FW : FL Abau NadiAN

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 708589

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Harbour City Breakers 40+ HC FL : FW BK BallersBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 708590

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

NZOBT N 18 : 17 GrowlersG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 708094

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats Black WB 13 : 27 Versalux VixensVV

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 708095

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

JumpStarts J 19 : 16 Brisbane EdgeBE



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 708644

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Coffs Harbour Sunsets CH 17 : 25 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 708645

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

SL 45 Blue S4 9 : 48 Wildcats 45W4

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 708633

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

OLDSCHOOL O 18 : 29 Zero HeroesZH

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 708638

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)
M&L 55+ mens' A-grade

(White)
M5 14 : 7 Megabucks 55'sM5

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 708562

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Pirates P 11 : 43 The BishopsTB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 708563

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Orsum O 8 : 23 Butterflies 60B6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 708646

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW 10 : 18 Oz SquadOS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre



Match ID: 708647

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

M&L +40 BLUE M+ 15 : 33 RenegadesR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 708187

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats 40s W4 39 : 47 Has BeensHB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 708188

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 35 : 28 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 708568

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Hoop Hussies HH 34 : 19 FankeysF

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 708569

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Megabucks65 M 6 : 28 Adelaide Reds Over 65sAR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 708536

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Hobart McElders HM 32 : 21 Oxygen ThievesOT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 708537

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

BREAKERS B 6 : 14 Brisbane Spectres 45sBS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 708648



Sat, Nov 9, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

TAZ T 13 : 26 BTB'sB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 708649

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 75+ AM 19 : 16 M&L O/75 SMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 708593

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

M&L White MW 8 : 23 M&L O/75 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 708630

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Taxmen T 32 : 25 M&L +45 BallistyxM+

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 708640

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 01:00 PM (+10)

Camo Toes CT 25 : 37 Capital RecruitCR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 708641

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 40s BS 22 : 16 Slam drunkSD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 708592

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Reds70 AR 10 : 14 M&L O/70 BlueMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 708587

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 70+ AM 4 : 22 Megabucks 70M7



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 708588

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Tassie Devils 1986-88 TD 31 : 22 M&L Blue 60 MenMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 708179

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Glenpark 60 G6 12 : 19 Megabucks 60s BlueM6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 708180

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Butterflies 65 B6 27 : 16 ShuinsS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 708115

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Femme Fatale FF 24 : 13 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 708116

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

ProBall Ragers PR 14 : 45 ZenmastersZ

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 708185

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Alley Oops AO 32 : 22 M&L Mens 50+ B BlueMM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 708186

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Veteran Maximum VM 40 : 26 Ol' Dirty BasketsOD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre



Match ID: 708564

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Australian Defence Force AD 16 : 49 To be advisedTB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 708565

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Oz Squad OS 52 : 23 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 708566

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Brisbane Spectres 30s BS 24 : 17 Harbour City Breakers 30+HC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 708567

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Unis-ex U 20 : 17 M&L BlueMB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 708631

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 03:00 PM (+10)

Wildcats W 13 : 25 Lady BumpsLB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 708632

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Troubleshooters T FL : FW Sharks 35sS3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 708570

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 04:00 PM (+10)

Coasters C FW : FL Wildcats 35sW3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre



Day 6

Match ID: 708571

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 08:00 AM (+10)

Fankeys F 13 : 17 CoastersC

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699196

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 08:00 AM (+10)

Sri Lanka Masters - Orange SL 20 : 61 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699197

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 08:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue MB 19 : 15 Brisbane DazllersBD

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre

Match ID: 699198

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 08:00 AM (+10)

M&L White MW 6 : 15 ShuinsS

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC6 Match Centre

Match ID: 699199

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 08:00 AM (+10)

M&L Blue 70 MB 15 : 24 Butterflies 65B6

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC5 Match Centre

Match ID: 699200

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 08:00 AM (+10)

Breakers Black BB FL : FW Mad MinionsMM

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 707519

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Hoop Hussies HH 21 : 21 Sharks 35sS3



Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 699201

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 09:00 AM (+10)

Wildcats 35s W3 18 : 22 TroubleshootersT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 699202

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Adelaide Masters 70+ AM 18 : 26 Adelaide Reds70AR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699190

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

Unis-ex U 18 : 21 Megabucks 70M7

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699191

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 11:00 AM (+10)

M&L O/70 Blue MO 22 : 17 M&L O/70 WhiteMO

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699238

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Fankeys F 28 : 15 Wildcats 35sW3

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC2 Match Centre

Match ID: 699192

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Hoop Hussies HH 29 : 39 GOATSG

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC3 Match Centre

Match ID: 699193

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Coasters C 22 : 28 TroubleshootersT

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC4 Match Centre



Match Status
Final result entered and confirmed

Final result entered and unconfirmed

Result in dispute

Match ID: 699194

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Captain Kaos CK 42 : 26 Sri Lanka Masters - OrangeSL

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC1 Match Centre

Match ID: 699195

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 12:00 PM (+10)

Mad Minions MM 18 : 12 RejectsR

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC8 Match Centre

Match ID: 707520

Fri, Nov 8, 2024 02:00 PM (+10)

Rejects R FW : FL Breakers BlackBB

Coomera Indoor Sports Centre-CISC7 Match Centre

Match ID: 707521


